[loS 2
o emS P $13707)

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Aligood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CONSTRUCTION OF GASTON RD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 166652
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 13311
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 400 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions 0 days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 4 Previous Approved Extenstions : 0 days
Start Date; 7/16/2018 Total Contract Time 400 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 8/21/2019 Spent Days 138 days 25%
Estimate Cut Off Date: 11/30/2018 Days Remaining 262 days
Date of Estimate: 11/30/2018
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 6,349,143.41
2. Approved Change Orders: $ -
3 -
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 6,349,143.41 ~~
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 14.52% Previous Earnings: ) 921,627.15
2. Work Completed this Period: 3.40% Earnings this Period: 3 216,163.00 ./
3. Work Completed to Date: 17.92% Z.254
4. Materials On Site: $ - _
Total Earnings: $ 1,137,790.15 ./~
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of 3 1,137,790.15 $ 113,779.02
Total Payments Due: % 1,024,011.13
Less Previous Payments: § 829,464.44
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 194,546.70 (1 00 1L

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Speciﬁcaitipns and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: .\ f / Date: 11/30/2018
Contractor ™ ~
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and|correct to the best of my knowledge and belief,
Approved By: /) — 15" N\ a Date: 12/06/2018
. &

Pro'ec};’RW
Approved By: L 7 ///}V/ Date: ))3-/&;//3

Engméer //




ALLGOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
1702 SETTEGAST RANCH ROAD
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77406

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT GASTONRD - #13311
OWNER:  FORT BEND COUNTY ' APPLICATION NO: 40
301 JACKSON ST CONTRACT DATE: June 19, 2018
RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469 NOTICE TO PROCEED: July 16,2018
APPLICATION DATE:  November 30, 2018
DISTRICT: PROJECT NUMBER: 1820

ALLGOOD OWNER ID:
PROJECT: FORT BEND COUNTY B18-069 - IMPROVEMENTS TO GASTON ROAD FROM KATY FLEWELLEN RD TO GREENBUSCH

RD
APPLICATION PERIOD: TIME USED THIS APP: 30
FROM: November 1, 2018 TIME USED TO DATE;: 138

TO: November 30, 2018 - CONTRACT TIME: 400

REQUESTED RAIN DAYS: "'/ 5" 0,00 10 REV. CONTRACT TIME: 400
TOTAL REQ. RAIN DAYS: 7 = goQ ooy PERCENT USED:  34.5%
For and in consideration of the sum of $194,546.70 , representing payment under the above referenced

centract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the FORT BEND COUNTY B18-069 -
IMPROVEMENTS TO GASTON ROAD FROM KATY FLEWELLEN RD TO GREENBUSCH RD in Fort Bend County, Texas, and
represented by payment request dated November 30, 2018 covering all such work from 11 /01/18 to 11/30/18 less retention
upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and matertals priar to the above date by undersigned in connection with
the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND
COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid
materials used in connection with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives
any and all liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in cennection with construction of said project.

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the attached Continuation Sheet.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $  6,349,143.41
2, Net change by Change Orders $ -
2a. Net Change by Quantity Adjustments ] -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) $ 6,349,14341
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TQ DATE $ 1,137,790.15
(Column I on Continuation Sheet)
5. RETAINAGE: 10% of Completed Work $ 113,779.02
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $  1,024,011.13
(Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
7. LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT ¥ 829,464.44
{Line 6 from prior APPLICATION)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE [ 3 19453670 |
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $  5325132.28
Allgood C nstruction Company, incorporated
e XU
Submitted By: TN Date: 11/30/2018
R

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on, November 30, 2018 by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Censtruction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of sajd corporation.

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this :hf 30 dayof Nevember ,2018.

Notary Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires: 4/24/2022

| s o P A & AL e i L e
m :
SN LINNETTE COLON
= %) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
R

>
[l
Pk
@ 04-24-2022
NOTARY ID: 13154750-2
N

L

T A e T



Lt Jo z afieg

(SHLd3a
0909£'7IS | %o00g OFLETSE 00E noos 00'E V3| 00859L1§ 0g'59sTs | poot os'ol TT) LI INILW IdAL FIININOD 18vITed|  6¢
08STIDES | %5949 0¥'696'79% 00EZ 00'BBYETS 0's Q0BT va| ozsso'ess OB'LEL'ZS | OUYE 00'¥E (SHLd30 179} ITOKNYIN JLIHINOD LSvDTdd| og

S1INSYD HIHENH HLIM
abzZiIz'ss %0646 GEELTERZS O0'ELOT 0oos 00'ELDT 41} 8rosCekIs £9927F | 00'9601 00'9604 N 3dAL Tdid 1THOHOD ASTHOLNITH 09]  bEl
SLINMEYO ¥3EANY HUM
7E948'1§ WE6'96 99°S9E'DES 00'bSZ 99°695'058 oPsz - 47  8e1se'1sy 62861 00292 00z Il 3AL *Hcild ALIHIFDD QIIHOINEY ¥5] €8
SLIXSVD ¥3FENY HLIM
BO9ZOT9ZS | %emTP BYZEO06LS CLYE'T SUBLY'ELS oozsy 00594 41 9LBITYSHS vrzsis | eoece 00667 1 3dAL ‘3dld TLIYOEOD AIDW0INITY W8Y|  zE
SIIMEVD H389NY HLIA
ETIETS Y6LB6 Z0°'E02'Z5% o0bLE fileyery 0Ly | sTreezos ETIETS | 00°SL¥ sy il 3dAL 'Sdid AL3YIQ0D ATDHOANIEN 28] 1€
SLINSYD ¥IF8NY HLIM
66EZTBIS | %0998 ITHEH'LITS OUFETT 65°BYE'BES ooty 00ELR 4| szerzssls &¥6s | 0oszel oo'sZy) 11t FJAL "Idld ILTEIGGD AIDHOINITY 06|  oF
SLIANSYO HIFANY HIM
00HbESLS | %00 SLBOLTSS 005%L 00E09'TES eIt 0018 4| 57859715 SEDLS 00°£18T oOLLBL 1l IdAL 'Adld JLIYDAOD GIDUOINIAY 0E| 62
SLIHSVD HAGINY HIIM
EB'G60'S8Y | WITLE 65859°058 Lhptit &0'SLT'ES 0065 toose 41 Trs55'sETS 15885 | oozebe COZPYZ W 3dAL "Seild 31IUDB0I GADHOANITE 2| 82
E60TLS %rS6E 989955 00922 08TS1E O0ORET | 009re'? 41| eLSLT'TS o8 | ooegval 00°6B50L WILSAS ALIJVS HONDHE!  JE
HIMIS WHOLS 3
DT 0v9 YD ES D508 o008 KCXERTY | NI TY1018n5|
UZBLL5 Hao 0008 - 0003 - AS GeRLLS ov'ss QUEET ilepuat] YO8} NVIOIW ILIHONCS ONEOTOD| 92
0veT9'as Y%00°0 0 os - aoo% - ASI  orEIvEs 08495 00EET 0O'EEE (IIHL 9) IN3WESAYS NYIO3W 21380800 | 2
00BOREES %000 oong - oo'n$ - val o0B9s'ELs 00'81I6% a9z 00'gz SWVH HIVHOTAIHA SLIYONOD 3H0100]  be
OUILLLS %000 ooy - 000§ - A8l avoces GLERS 00081 00°DEL (IOIHL W2/ P} YA 30IS 313HONOD|  E2
THFOEL'BLY %000 0005 - o008 - 41|  Z966z'BLs 8¢Z$ | oUesazE 00'B68ZE 98N0 313HONOD|  Z2
{aNa Lunagl
00'8SH'1S %000 000§ - 0003 - val  o0ase'Ts A09BYS [ilia 00°E NOLLDIS TrNINAIL IVHORYAD We3d X304 i2
007290°1Z% %000 D0'D§ - varos - IT|  0LT90'TEE oass 000Lz 0'0Lz <llHLS MOWHA TVHGHYND Wvaa X34! oz
00'0BY'ZZE %000 0008 - 0003 - AD|  00'08927¢ 00'BLES 00’09 o008 TI7M ONINIVETH 3LIHINOD QI0H0NITY 6L
CHOIHL
OFEIT'SSS %00°0 aves - 0o - As| ovzirsss 0B'LES DSyl 00'85¥1 «2} INFNZAY S1IHONOD a30u04NIT| 8L
(HHL
TUBET60YZS | %00TC 0003 - oros - AS] TUBET'a0K'ZS I¥TPS | O0'9Eses 0092596 S8 INGNIAYL ALIMONOD a30u04NEy| 4
(38100 30vAMNS)
00LFLBS %000 oUds - 000% - NOL| owzvies 09°Z0TS 056 00'66 JLIHONCO DILTYHASY Oiv1 LOHSAW 1o 91
09°91T'0b$ %00°0 Gros - 00'0% - NOLl  099TT'0¥s 09Z0TS 00'T6E 00'16€ (3svE ¥0v18) (.8} 3SUN0D 3SVE viH|  SL
0Z€80'2Z15 | %OO0 0005 - 00’05 - NOL| o0zeso'zels O¥9ES | OOETHT 00°ELrL (LHDIEM A0 AS %L 1V ATLVINILST) HSY AT4]  #L
(IHSNEM AT AS
GFPPPTIOIS | w000 o008 - 0003 . NOL| 0¥ bbb'ioLs 0¥'4918 | 00909 00009 %E LV GFLVWLST) SN O31vHOAH Y IdAL]  £L
(%OIHL
95LISSEIS | %O0D oo - 000% - AS] 9BLISTHTS 882§ [ 00THIT oozriig -8) 3GVH0ENS JIZNIGYLS HSY A1LawWn| 21
LNSW3AYd B
07 ELP 0555 TLGIBE61E BOSFL6S 00 LEC FI9% NOULVeIYdTdd 3118 WLIoIEns
000% %A0GOT 00ZHT 1S 00z [T 00z val oozbzis 01295 00z 002 NDIS NOLLYOIAILNIANT LO3roYd| L)
BYLLELS %000 000$ - 00’08 . 91 ereigls s 0OPSSY 0055 SIONTA 4O ISOLSIVAAONIN; O
TIHILYA 3SYE ONY I0V-HNS
TOY6V'EDS LT b 00'L6E (111341 00268 As|  sgoveves BETS [ 009LDLZ 00°940.% JNLIWHASY DNILSIXT 30 IS04SIO/SA0WEE] 6
00'SSLTS %OC'D [ilenet - 0008 - v3| ocossztg 00'SEIS 00°ET ao'el SINCETVW 3LvI013x ONv IAOWSE, B
0U0TE'SS %000 000% - 2008 - v3] 0001688 0TBLL$ 00708 noog SNOIS ALYIOTTY ONY JAONIY il
00959218 | %Erer Q00EZS or's 06'0% 0os V3| 00'990'5TS 009BPS o' 0o'le STUNLINHLS Q10 DNIACKIY 9
BUTOVES %oeDE 0TYPETS 0% owng 00'F v3|  ocopgcs 0098v$ 111241 0L S13 e Bunsixa jo asodsip Bugsikg 5 SAQWIN| S
OFYTEEIS | SHLL 00BAY'PS 00'SER o0's 0o'sER 41| epvIe'szs GEOIS | 00TRYT C0'E6rZ sadid Gupsixe Jo asodsip Busix 2 3A0WTd| ¥
ZUBLYIVIS | %ges BESPE'GS BOEZZT 8FCFTEE 0O'EZZT B AD| 00'5Z6'SSIS 952§ | 0rsZe0T 0052908 NOLLYAYIXT AVMaYON g
FEPITOIE %000 0005 - 0003 - As|  pzvio0TS 8LES 00'BOBZ 00'8082 TLFHINOD ONILSIXT BAOWTY]! ¢
0U'STE'ELIS | %000S AOSLEELLS 05Z¥ 00°0% 05zH v1S| oooevorss | oweoes | o0o'ss 0o's8 ONIEENED ONY DNINYITD I
NOMWvd3ud 31I8 v
CAD) ()
(5) HsINid (5) &ivd 0., avaal ) (D) NOLLVDI1d4Y s AL [INZWLSAiQy ON
04 TINYIVE % JOLTTEN00 BI04 | QIATdW0T | aoradSIHL | aorEdSIHL | SnciaNd wows b unn (5) 1500 I0d LiNA [ aEsiagy ALD “A1D TYNITRI0 SAHOM 40 NOLLATYISE] WELI
QATATINOD HA0M
TINI O NOLLDNHLSkED TIEET# - QU NOLSVD DL LNIWEADYAML HAVN Looud
—ucom——q 90%LL SYNAL ‘ANOIWHOIY gzt {ON L310%4
R A v AVOd HONVY LSYDALLAS FOLT BI0Z € J8qiusaoy ALY HOLLYIFIadY
"ONI "02 NOLLINU.LSNOD 400911V oy

ON NOLLYIY1ddY



11 Jo ¢ abed

G 03d .81 X .84 THA 00y-XWI 3INACH
00002V %00'0 0003 - 000§ - val  ovonzys G5'2975 0091 0091 NAMOALNNCD NVINISIATd-LHOITYNA| 4
0000753 %000 000§ - 0008 - v3|  00'00ZFS 00'00%'z$ 00z 00z NCHJV/M (BE9EPE) 2 AL XOR ONNDID| 22
00'SBE'SE %G0°0 00'0$ - 000§ - ¥3| 00586'ss A filed:] oo'g NOddv/m (226294) O AL XOg aNnNoas| 1L
05 TES'DLS %000 00'0% - o0uUros 41| 051E501% 58418 00'065 00°065 (3408} () (08 HOS) (OAQ) LONQD| o
00'0res %0070 0008 - 000§ - Eal 00'0+as 00128 000 o0'oF L#) (08 HOSH (OAD) LONOD! 69
05°LLLLS %000 ov0s - 00'cs - £ 05LTLLE SLSTS 0006+ 00°06t (3d08) e {08 HOS) (oAd) LANOD! 89
SZ96¥'1$ %00°0 00'0$ - 000§ - 1] ST9EH1S 8L'5TS DO'S6 0056 (£} (08 HOS) (DAY LaNDD| 29
0SFLL'TS %0070 000§ - 0005 . 41 0SPLLTS SPETS OCG'0ET [Lade4] {3uoe) (.2} (G HOS) (DAd) 2aNCD| 99
00'00E'ZS %000 0005 - 000% - 4 ocoorzs 0501% 00'00z 0o 4.2} (08 HOSY (OAd) LONCD| g8
DSLES'09S %00 0005 - 0008 - AN 05LEY09S SLEBES 0O'YST 00'bSi NI 9%) (310d DIS JYb) L4VHS TIHa]  ¥0
05°618'F% 00D 0005 - 000§ - 4A|  056TR%S 05'£8Z§ 00°iE e} (N1 98} {310d 9IS JHL) LJIYHS THa]| €S
TYNDIS Si3dva S
95'116'88% 00°05 0005 | 95" 176 985 INIT WLYM TYLOLENS
100~ N3dD
HG'9ITE %00 0008 . 000§ - 41 009TZ$ 08'01§ 6002 000z A8 HONYYE INVHOAH Suid 30 3WWID HONFe! 29
02'155'5% %Oo0 oS - [lige va| CZ1S§'SS 0B'Z8ET$ ooy 00t LINVHOAH JHid ONLSIXT ALvI0T1ad] 19
INITHIIVM
009548 %000 oS - 000§ - w3 00'958 00'BLES 007 e «£F ONLLSINE NOGNYBY ONY ONTd *Lna| 09
INITIALYM
60'95.L3 %000 008 - 00'0$ - va 009528 CU'BLES 00¢ 002 +8 ONIISIXI NOOGNYEY ONY 90d 'L1R3| 69
00°ZEYS %000 0008 - 0008 - v3 0ZERS 09128 00’2 o0’z NOILOINNOD E3M Y3 LIWWIT HONFZL| 85
o0Uz9'Es %0U0 oo - 0w0s - YA 00029 BOTHTS oot 0091 NOILOANNOD L3 HIALSNYIQ HONFE| LS
0O'8LES %000 00°0% - 00'us - va 20'8LES 00°681% 00E (4 dWVID ONV ONd HONMBL] 95
95'0TL'SE %000 000§ - 000$ - 41| 9sDIUSS 5195 0615 oo'LE AND NIJO 'ONISYD TIILS HONIBL| 55
SSITHONIHL ONISYD 13318
QOEOB'TLS %000 000§ - oo - | oozestis 98L51§ 00’52 D0'SL OZ HAUM NI Y3LVM DA HILIWVIA HONIFZL|  #5
1n92
00°Z91'9ES %000 0005 - 0008 - Ii|  vozeress 0STES 00'8%TT 00'8¥LL NIdO "INITHILVA DA WILAWVIQ HONIZL| €5
SS2THINIYL 'ONISYD 13318
0eTBe'es %000 00'0$ - 6005 - 41| ogzsees YOPETS 000z 600L W81 HIIAM 3N HALYM OAD HALWWIO HONFe| 28]
no
00°L¥9'9TS %0u0 0003 - 000§ - A ooLyeols STETS 00914 a0'slL N3dO "IN HILYM DAd BE1TWVIG HONF8] 1S
00'801$ %OLD 0e'os - 0005 - Enl 00°8D1S 080§ 0001 Q0oL ONISYX HONI-BL ONINYIN HOd Dhd HOMIF9] 06
INIT HILTMT
LBTLYEILS TZHF 5985 ZEPBS 8613 BO'LIG 62915 HAMIE WEOLS T9L0LaNS
0008168 %000 04'08 - 00'0% - Y3 0008T'6% 0O081'6% 00T o'l (K 2e=wiG) {00-MT HOY TIvmAYaH]  6F
00'00T'SES %000 o00% - oony - v3| 0000T'SES auo0T'sEs oot 00’} {LJ08=M0) (12 6=H) (1-md) TIVMONIM] 8P
DOCIEELS %000 0O0F - 0008 - ¥3| 0O'006'BIE oU006'gts | o0 00'd {L481=pT) (L 6=paH) (=Ml TIVMONIN  LF
OU'E09BTS %000 0008 - 00°0§ - AD|  0O'E09'BIS 0Z0L% 00'592 00592 DATEHL .81} dYHdIY 3ITHONOD NIXOWE|  oF
(MOIHL
00DETS %000 0008 - o008 - AD}  oueeRTs 08'16$ 0002 0002 o5} ONIAVY A0S JLIMONOD Q30H0INIZY]  oF
00'959'EL5 %000 0003 - 00°0% - 41| 0O9SI'ELS 87'89¢€% 0000 00'00Z ($X.8) L3I0 XOF TLIHANOD| v
{SHLd3Q
00'522'818 %0057 00'520'9% 052 0052098 957 - 3|  00008%2% 00EF'TS 0001 ¢o'0k T} LTINL.Z F6AL BLIHINOD 1SYIaNS] oF
(SH1d3Q 1) (G0N}
00'605'%3 %00D 00'0% - 00CS . val  00°G0SEY OIBOSYS o't [ilog) LIINIZ-2 AdAL SLIHONOD LsvD3ud| e
(SHL<30 TI%) (gaiaom}
09689'L$ %0005 0Y689'L$ 00Z or0s 00z Y3 0Z6LEETS U PYS'ES 00 o't 1TINLED, 3AAL T1DHONOD 1SY0INd]
{SHI43a 1) (Q3Idlaom)
00'198°0%S %O0'sz D0°LBZ'0TS 433 00°0§ GUE v3[ o08rT'Tes a06ZY'ES [\ irad 00zl LIINILD, 3dAL JITHONOD 18YD3Md]|  oF
. (8H1d30
03bE0ES %85 08By IS 050 0003 050 v3a| 09EIETEs 09°LE6CS 00°TL 004 T LI, 3AL FLTAONOD 1SvDTaNd|  6E
. {SHLg3aq
0808T'615 %0007 DT S6L'YE oo G005 o0z Y| BU9L6'ETS 09'L65°ZS [iligns 0008 T LIINGD, IdAL SLAYONGD ESvwoaMd] 8
{SHLd3Q
0F6L9'18 %0F0 0005 - 00°0% - Va|  0v6L9'T§ 0F6LY'LS G0 00') W) L3N 88, 3dAL BLIHONOD 1SYDaud| i
£40) 40
(5) tisInt (s}atva oL aivaol 84} &) NOLLYOFIEdY {s) Alb  finawWisniav ‘ON
0L 3ONVIVE % (9L3NdK00 TY10L | 0IFTdW0D | aomaad SiHL | aoad sies | snoiaud wous | Ln ($.1500 T LINA | aEsiATY ALD “AZD TPNIDIEN0 XHOM 90 NOLLEEHDSA] WAL
THLATIINOD ¥HOM
NI 0D MOLLB MM SaD TIEETH - Q¥ NOLSYD OL LNAWAACHJ W] HWYN Loalogd
ﬁoom——q 20¥22 SYXAL ‘TNOWHIRI 0zt I ——
g L1\ V aV0¥ HINVY LSYDILLIS 2041 B10Z 0 doquianoy LYQ NOLLYIIddY
*INI “0D NOILL2NELSNOD dOoDTIV oy

‘ON NOILVGITdd Y




L} ot abeg

J3AOWAY B O3 1ddY
~GIHSHENS (TEVACHIY) OO LHM
96'LF1'0% 5000 000§ - 00°0§ . 41 96Lp1es 50§ 00°EZBIL 00°€Z8L} W SONDIUYIN INTWINY INOZ xﬁmoﬂ. BLL
1as
BU°LI6S %000 00°0§ - 000§ - 41 B0'2Z6S 820§ O0'TTEE 00't1ES o (A} ACININ-NON-SDNIN LivAd BNQZ xw_ozw )
Gs
+Z£00'T% %h00°¢ 0003 - 00°0% - 41 FZE00'TS 8Z'0$ 00'E8SE 00'€85¢ o (M) AGHIH-NON-SOMIN LWAD INOZ MHOM] 2}
TOULINOD DI1dvH1 4
60°S5H0ASS f [T {0°0% B60'S59°065% TUYNSIS DlddvH L ._<PO._.mnw.
08'9223 %000 00°03 - [(TF3 - v3 FEEA 0F'2€8 o0 oL (OHOMY SHYIN 2 >IN AVd I3 W] 91
08'92Z§ %000 000§ - 0w'os - v3 oB'oTzs DYZES 004 0oL (Ao} SHEW 2 WEIW AVd IXT WNA| s
058ELS %000 00703 - 0a°0§ . 41 0S'BELS LrZ$ DO'DSE 00°05E (P2 SN 2 MW AYE X3 NTE| L)L
BO'SRES %90'0 000§ - 0a'0% - Ell 00'585S 0£'0% DO'0SS 00°056 L8) SHEIN 2 WHW AVE IXT WT] €13
042098 %000 00'05 - 0008 - E)| 042098 70§ 06'0LPT 00°0LbL (k) SHUN B MYW AYE IXT W3 248
STELYS %000 0008 - 00'03% . w3 STELYS 18'€S DO'SET GO'SEL WD AL UMHIN AV 1434} L1
06°9E28 %000 0008 - 0O'0$ - V3 D&6'9ETE £0°T§ D00LT 007082 (2SON 03w {A) | AL WY AV 1430] o1
FI'E9ES %000 0003 - 00°08% . v3 F0'S9LS Z5281% 00z 00T (e 601} (MOHRY 188) (M) | AL MaW Avd 1438 6ol
0B'PBY'LS %000 000 - i - Y3  0BV8YIs R gL Q0ET a0'el (THA O0L) {AMOHHY) (M) | AL XHN Avd T38| 801
00'0SE'TS %000 00'0% - auos - vaf  D00SETS 00'SETS oot 00'gl W 0oL (QHOMY A1 AL SHN AVd T38| 20k
047751'8% %000 000§ - 000 - a1 0£79T'es L0588 00'0T9L ooolat (U 00k (TQS) FZ (M1 AL MM AV 1434] 901
VOETI'TS %009 0003 - 0005 - 41| oogrris 9015 60'0501 00050 (1N 001) 10S) .8 (WA | ALMXIN AVd 1438|500
DOLLIS %009 00°0% - 000§ - 41 OU'LLLS 650§ 00'00E 00°00€ (31N 001) £108) o (M) 1 AL YHIN AVd 1934]  FOL
OFV6ETS %00 0008 - 00°0% - I3 oFvesTs 9505 [T 000672 (314 001) Ddsd) 7 (W) | AL MU Avd 1334|  E01
0TZLLS %000 6a0s - 0008 - VI 0ZELLS 5SS 00'et 00EL WY 2 dNS NS O WS IA0W3Y] 2oL
0808Z$ %000 00°0S - 0008 - v3 08'082§ (TP i3 oot (ATNO NZISY WV 7 dNS NS QY WS 31v20T3| 0w
Q05LLSS %000 00'0§ - 09'0% N wal  oassL'ss OrsLe'ss onT 00k ) dSIN) 55 (SNJO00 OFZA0ZL 1. AL AMS 0730 00
00°081'21§ 900 00% - 000§ - Vi c008IEIg 06'060'9% o0z 00z (D) &5 (SNJOL0 Ov2/0Z AALAES D3] 68
DTLHL'YS %00'0 oU0s - 0008 1| oreeies 61§ 060892 000892 DMV Z1 (MONOD ) T18vD AVHL] B85
055568 %000 00°0% . 000§ - 31 US'5565 (13364 20°55% 0055t A3y INSN (ONY HONOD 03131 26
00'EaYs %000 0003 - felogit - a1 CUERPS orEs 00T 00°0£2 Jdva (FON HONOD 0313] 96
05'08%'1$ %000 0'e$ - 0008 - 41 ososr'ts 97'1% 005211 00'SLLL IYve {&'ON) ONOD D313 56
NN S8-006-IIM
Vo 0zZo'Els %000 00°0$ - 000$ - V3] O00Z0ETS 00')L5'9% 00z 00e AONTSNEFIONVID-NCL JWE-3d AONIONANT| 48
HENISNIIY WILSAS NOILDILIET
00'S5F L85 %000 00'0% - 00°0§ - vl 00sor'ies DSZEL'ERS [ilr4 14 HALIWOLINOVYI SSATFUM-ALIONDDT|  ©6
D9EBL'BLE %000 000§ - 0008 - v3|  09'£8.'BLY OB T6E'6ES 0% 00'z 1G3LVI081) OIS WL AMMH TIVLSNI| 26
SSSOHITISLNI Sdv 62d
000Z15T$ Y5000 AL - 000§ - val ooozrsis LO5¢6% 00'91 0oral -0062-38 NOLLNA HSNd O34 T8IGNY-0513d]| 16
EEEE
Q0'0SH'6S %000 000§ - 0003 v3| oonsres 00'SLS'TS ovg 009 0036-9d WNININIANTY 310d Q34-05713d| 08
O0°'SZLSTS %000 0003 - 000% V3| 00SZL'STS DYSTLSES 00T orL W (59) WY L (S Y Td DIs a1 shi| 6
L'008'001$ %OT0 0003 - 0005 - vi| o0pogoors | 00'00z'szs [ilix2 oy WNTLGE) WV £ () WY 1d OIS 44 SN 88
O0°D0E'BYS %000 00'0% . [ - V3|  e000EBYS OUDSTFZS 002 00z WNTLOSH WY L {S) v 1d OIS JuL SN 28
00005'01S HOto 00°6$ - 000§ - v3[  0'00S0TS 00°005'01S [shig [ilug WGP dY L (S) WY 1d 9IS duL sNr o8
DEESL LTS %OUo 000s - neos - 41 0e'E9LLTE (£33 00'069.L D0 0692 (HONOD ) {OMV 201 {v ALL) 380 218 3uL| g8
SCERISE %000 000t - 0e'0g - 41 ssee0ss FAg £ 00°S9¥E [lag=3:1 0 (HQNOD ¥) (OMY 2L (W AL 1B DIS Jny | b2
09'976'€$ %000 00'0% - 000§ - N o9vzeEs 9T DO'SBEE D0'GREE {Hanoo el omv ZL) (v ALL 180 oS Jul| <2
vy0yes Y04°0 nI'os - 00'6$ - v3 00 ObES 00soTS 00’8 oo (035 9 Lz 3Lvid Move) 2.
QUFPETE %000 000$ - o0'cs$ - w3l 00%FPETS 00'v8% 009t oot (038 ) LZH) AVId Move| 18
OU969ES %000 00°08 - o0o'es - Y3 009R0'SS Q0'LEZS 00'st 0ol (034) 0371 izl) 93 DIS H3A| OB
0roIgTs %000 00'08 - 00’08 - val  00'01E'Zs OUTETS oo°0T 00°0L iy 034) 431 (N2 D35 IS HIA] 62
00'559'ES %a0'0 a0 - 00'0§ - vI| CO969'Es 0C'TEZS 4091 pa'st (13A) QI TINIZL) D38 SIS HAA! B
00°VET'ES %000 o0'0§ - 0008 - Y3 oovETES 00IETS [ilig3 felog:13 (MUY 1ZA) Q1 NIZY) 938 IS HIAl 4t
00'969°¢§ Y000 06’08 - 000§ - val  00969'¢s 00'1EZ$ 00'91 00'gL (NED) ATTINIEL) DIS OIS Han| 82
OU'B¥B'TH %000 oS - 0008 - V3| 008v0'TS 00'1£2$ po'g 008 (Wl NuD) Q3T INIRL) O3S DIS B3| 62
HIVIE 38 TIVHS Y0100 SONISROH TVHOIS
00'088'S$ %000 ovUs - 000$ - V3] 000885 D5'40Es 0091 00'9L 03d 92812 DNISNOH NYIHISIA3d-NIVOoW]| b
ran) T3]
($) HS1NIL [EINAT LLYA CL 43 &) NOLLYOIddY 63} ALD  |Lnawrsniay ON
0L IINVIVA %__ JOILATdW00 V.01 | Q1AT4W0D | 0Orad st | aoiad sinL | snotaud wous | 1inn ($) 1500 AINYd LING | agsiady 'ALD “ALD 1¥NIDIEO HYOM 30 NOLLII¥DSI 0 Wil
(H13Td WO WACM
BN oD NOLLDNO LS NGD TIEETH - QU NOLSVS DL INTWAAOHIWI HWYN LI3f0Yd
90¥LL SYXAL 'ANOWHOY 0z81 0N LDai0dd

ﬁoom__mq_

QY0¥ HONVY LSYDALLAS 2041
"INI “003 NOLLINYLSNOD €009 TTY

BT0Z 08 Soquisagn

i 4

“ALYA NOLLYOTTdd v
‘GN NOLLYD!ddY




2140 g abeg

NOLLIFLOMd
95+LZ'0ES %000 00'08 - 00°0$ - AD|  esyLz0LS GEGIES 0096 0o'g6 SNMZdId ¥0d BY1S IALOZIOHC TITUONOD| 5¥l
SWI.L YNNI |
ZU88S'ETLS D0'555'825 00'000'9% ELEVOTHLS dddMS TYLOLENS
{HINQW/000 85-A1d
00'U00'8+S WELEE 00°D00FES 00% 00°000'9% 00T 00g oWj  00000'TLs 0U00e9s 00'Et o4t NIA) SONYNILNIYIN ONY NOILISASNE dddMs| vl
00080'T$ %O00'0S DO'0BOES 00'0% 0008 00'0% 41f  0009T'Z§ 00'L%$ 0008 00'08 {Z 3dAL) swQ mmh__."n_ No0d] &b
SLINI
0Z'1E%S %000 il . 0008 - va 0 1Zb$ 08'01$ 00'BE 00'6¢ 1 3DV1S} H3NYeE NOILLOE1 0 L3N] 2pL
noroze'ss %000 00'0$ - 0008 - As|  covztes 08'0T$ 00006 00°006 (AL} 88300V NOILOMULINSOD Q3ZIBVLS} bl
09°615'% %001} a0'cs - o008 - v3| 08'6I5YS 09'B%§ 00'E6 00't6 H3ANMEYE NOILDTLOYWd LI INI]  OFl
GELLE'ETS %ShHT DOSLE'ES 00°005°T 0005 000052 41| ogzseees S£1§ DO'86TLI COBEZLL YAIHHvE JidEvd d3LT14 QIA0H0HNIZY]  BEL
QO'00F0TS %0G¢ 000 - 000§ - oV 00008'0T§ 00°CSE'ES 008 008 ONIOFAS HOINWONAAH] 861
£9°690'61$ %000 oU0$ - 0008 - A8l  ER90%BIS 1553 00°EEPS 00'EEPS (8uND ONIH3E .21 DNIOGOS MO0T8! el
dddMS H
BT S0L V28 00'0% 0005 [Cersocwzs SNIdINLS ONY ONINDIS 19 LOLENS
S5ELDS %000 0605 - [T - 11 SSELTS 5608 00602 007604 (MOTT3AT SISON NYIKFIN 103 INIVd BanD| 981
TIVASNI R HSINYNSMOTIZA Vv
ZVELLS %000 0003 - 000% - w3 TLLIG A2 00't¥ 00y -l SdAL-SUANEYIA LINWIAYC DZIHOLIT 1450 SEL
HSINHNA ~4-0
BTEELS %000 ores - 00'0% - v3 8Z'EETS LS 00'%5 0O0'¥5 Il 3dAL-SHIHYYIN LINWIAYS IZIHCLOT1438] ¥EL
o]
PO LID'TS %000 00'0s - cons - V3|  b0L80'TS 15°€$ 00'bOE 00°F0E -} SdAL-SHINUVIN LIINWAAYY 3ZIB0L031438] £EL
G31ddv ¥ HSINGNT
1437 MOEHY F19NIS (LY I80WREHL) |
07'E99'1§ %aCD 00°0$ - 0008 - v3i  0Z7E991§ 089118 00¥%1 a0kl FdAL SONDREYIN INFWIAY O3ZIN0L0T 43| 284
azxddy
3 HSINHENA-ATNO GHOM (D11 SY1dOmHIH ) ¢
OUHBL'LE %000 00't$ - 000$ - val  9r¥BLTS ¥LTLS IR ool IdAL SONIMEYIN LNAWANY QRZRHOLIF T3] 1€E
a3ddv B
HSINYNS-QITOSALHM b2 {DILSVIGOWHSH.L) |
090E8'%S %O0'D 00°6§ - 00'0% - £} 09°0E8'PS 86°FS 00046 00028 IdAL SDNDRVIN INTWIAY Q3ZH0OLI3143| OBl
@anos) MoTasklzn
9LT49% %000 00'0% - oo - Exl 9 TL9% 91'Z$ 00TE [rlag ¥EoS SdAL-SONDUYIW INTWIAY 0521801031438 62)
{0F Y3A0 §1) 031dav ® HSINGns
“OIHSYO/ZLIHAM .8 (D LSYIdOWSIHL) |
ZELST'LS %000 000 - 0008 - 41 TELSYLS 901§ 00°Z60T 00'Z60L FdAL SONEYIN LINTWIAVY Q3ZIB01031438] 821
(0P ¥IA0 S1) 03 1ddY 7 HSINENS
-MIOS/MOTITA W (DHLSYIJOWESHL ¢
89°66% %00'0 {HOS - 00'0$ - 41 89°65+$ £5'0% 00vI8 DO'¥Z8 FAL SONDEYIN INIWIAYY QEZH0L08T4TY|  LE)
{0ITOS) {(FLIHM} ¥ |
#9814 %O00 00°08 - 000§ - A1 HY9BLE 6508 09LE on9ie FdAL-SINDEYIN ANIWIAY IZRIOLOT 4| 82)
(0F H3A0 1) O31TddV ® HSINUYAL
-03HSYO/SLHM o (QILSYIdOWNEIHL) |
SETESONS %o0'e D0os - 000 - A1 sETvsors 5508 DO'61T9T 0U'6EZIL FdAL SONDIEYIN INIWIAVY Q3ZIB0L03 14| G2
TIVLSNIF HSINYNS
BV 8YT'1S %000 0008 - 0o - W3 8Y8rris TTIIES 00% 00'F -(ILNNCW ONOOHD SNOIS WAININNTY] 21
NN LS ONY DNNDIS D
TO'F8L78S 0Z'LLE 058 08'ZEE'CS 2551 EELS CHLNOD SdAVHL WILOL3ANs
(35VE MIVE .8) S9n013a
04 0B5°9$ %rHor 00 0F0'1$ 0000k 0008 00°00% NOL| oi'ezo'iss 09Z01§ 60b58 00'FS8 ONLLIMAINSCD HO4 INTWANYD AdVITIXNY] €21
6T9ELS %000 000§ - 000§ . v3 6TDELS EY'ES OO'EDE 00'E08 MALNOLLNS D1ddvd)| 228
ONIONDIS ONY
SINCO'SITHYVE SYIRIEVE STAVIRIUYE
0¥Z99'8TS YEEEE 0ZTEE6S 00E 0B'EEETS o001 DO'E Ol 09566428 D8'EEE'TS 00zt ovet “I0HINGD Qid4wdL| L2t
J3IACWIH 2 GIddv
-GIHSINYNS (F1EVAOWIY) QOSIMOTTEA
$992L8% %040 0008 - 000§ - 47|  v9'9zL'8s 7508 0028297 002849} W SONDISYIN LNFWIAYD INCZ H80mM| 021
4d) C4n)
($) HSINTS ($) alva on AR ER (s) 43 NOWLLVIITddY (s} M {iwawasniov ‘ON
DL EINVTVE % POALETANOD VLOLY GLa1dWO0 | aorad 516 | aorad siHl | osnoiadd wonda | Linn {s) 1502 3918d LINn | assiamy “ALD "ALD TYNIDIHO HUOM S0 NCLLAI63SAa WL
ALLATd WD AAOM
OnH OO0 NORSMULENOD

PoOBIN

S0¥LL SYXAL 'GNOWHII
AvOY HONVY LSVOILLAS 2041

"ONI "02 NOLLDNALSNOZ QOGO TV

LTIEET# - (J¥ NOLSVD OL INTWIAGH WI
0zetr

BTOZ '0E 13quisaoy

¥

HWYN Loaford
ON L03I0ud
ILVA NOILYDIddY

ON ROILYOITddY




11 30 g slieg

STESTIIZSS |%TR LT |SL 06, LEL 1S 00'E9T'91TS TTEb L 67895
[ozestticss SL'06L'LET'LS OUEST'ITES IV EFT'6HE'08

QS BLLGES 0oos 0005 95 PLLG6FS SWELETHLXT '
EUBBSELLS 00°55%'323 00°'0009% EV'EYO'ZFIS dddMs 'H
8TS0L'F2S 00°05 00°05 BIU'SOLFZE SNIdRELS ONV DNINDIS "D
T0°PBLZ8S 0Z'TLE'USS DB'LEL TS 1Z55TEELS TOHINOD Diddv 1
60'SS9'HA5E no0s 00'08 GO'S59°065% TYNSIS T4
95 1Z6'88S 0005 0005 95 176’885 SN HILYMQ
LY'TLEEILE 124E1'598% ZE'PBS BELS 80'L19'879°18 HIMIAS WHOLS D
09" 0 LEO'ES 00705 0005 09 0¥ LED'ES EINIWIAYL '§
9Z'TIF 055 TL6LAERLS BB'SPI6S DB TEZHH93 NOLLVHYd3xd 31ISY
(R 00’03 Q0’03 95 PLTGYE SINZLI VHLXT TWIOIENS)

00'006'BIS %00 0008 - 0005 - BH|  00D0E'BTS CHLES 007005 00005 SHADAH0 My TVIOT SANHOIINN ALNA-A20| GFL

C4p) C4D)
(5) HsINIA ($}a1va oL VA 0L (s) {4:0) NOLLYDU1ddY $ Ah {inEwIsniay ‘oN
0L FINYVIVE %  ]0313TdWOD TV.L0L] 0LTTdW0D | aondd siHs | aoiuad siil | snojaud Woxd | LiNn {5} 1500 HYd LINN | agsiaTy ALD “ALD TYNIDIEY HYOM £10 NOLLINIDSEA WL
QLLTTINO0D HHU0M

SIS NOLLSMAHLENG D TYEET# - QY NOLSVD O INTWIAOYdINE HWYN L0afoud

—uaom—a 90bLL SYXIL UNOWHIIY 0zt ‘on 103l0ud

-~ I\ v V0d HONVY LSYITLLIS 2041 B10Z '0F 13QWAROH YA NOLLYI Y

INI “03 NOLLINULSNOD GO9IV L1

0N NOLLVOIddY




